Avago AFBR-57D9AMZ-ELX Tabnnua gaHHbIX

Avago AFBR-57D9AMZ-ELX SFP+ 8,5/4,25/2,125 T'b Base Fibre Channel (850 Hm, MMF, 300 m, Ext Temp, DOM)

AFBR-57DSAMZ-ELX

Avago AFBR-57D9AMZ-ELX SFP+ 8,5/4,25/2,125 b Base Fibre Channel (850 Hm, MMF, 300 m, Ext Temp, DOM)
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